
2021 Wheat  & Barley Seed 
P R I C E  L I S T  & T E R M S

COMMODITY PACKING
TREATED 

Wholesale
(Ex GST)

TREATED  
Recommended Retail 

(Ex GST)

Hellfire, Stealth 

Sunblade CL
  

EPR

Bulk Bags/25kg

Bulk

$1030.00

$930.00

$1100.00

$1000.00

Lancer, Flanker, Spitfire,  

EGA Gregory, Mustang,  

Reliant, Sunchaser CL

   

EPR

Bulk Bags/25kg

Bulk

$800.00

$700.00

$870.00

$770.00

Compass, Planet, Rosalind, 

Westminister, Maximus CL,  

Leabrook EPR

Bulk Bags/25kg

Bulk

$990.00

$890.00

$1070.00

$970.00

Beast (Evergol/Cruiser)
EPR

Bulk Bags/25kg

Bulk

$1050.00

$950.00

$1120.00

$920.00

Bennett, Naparoo
EPR

Bulk Bags

25kg Bags

$1150.00

$1150.00

$1200.00

$1200.00

EPR  indicates End Point Royalties apply      |         indicates Plant Breeders Rights apply bags

Order & Returns Policy

•	 All orders are firm commitments.  No minimum 
quantities.

Payment Terms

•	 Wholesale  –  30 days from date of dispatch

Prices

•	 Per MT Ex Store Toowoomba – Treated

Treatment

•	 Wheat:	Vibrance (rate 1.8 l/mt) – Bare less $85/mt

•	 Barley:	 Vibrance (rate 1.8 l/mt) add $80/mt Cruiser 
350FS (rate 1.0 l/mt) 

•	 Other treatments are available on request - POA

•	 Seed treatment needs at least 7 days notice

•	 Germination Certificates are provided on request

•	 Prices are subject to change without notice

PRICE LIST    |    EFFECTIVE 26 FEBRUARY 2021

PB Agrifood   60 Industrial Avenue Toowoomba  QLD  4350       

  07 4633 5555       07 4633 5558     admin@pbagrifood.com.au

For further information or to place an order please contact 

David Ridgway -    0428 717 207 

  orders@pbagrifood.com.au

www.pbagrifood.com.au



COMMODITY  PACKING
TREATED 

Wholesale
(Ex GST)

UNTREATED  
Recommended Retail 

(Ex GST)

Kyabra   

EPR

Bulk Bags1

Bulk

$1450.00

$1450.00

$1550.00

$1550.00

PBA Hattrick, PBA Boundary,  

PBA Seamer (Treated Thiram)
  

EPR

Bulk Bags1

Bulk

$1350.00

$1400.00

$1458.00

$1500.00

CBA Captain    

EPR

Bulk Bags1

Bulk

$1450.00

$1350.00

$1550.00

$1450.00

NASMA, Nanu    

EPR

Bulk Bags1

Bulk
POA POA

Untreated: 

Comet, Drover, Taipan

Bulk Bags1

20kg Bags

$1450.00

$29.00

$1550.00

$31.00

Yarran
Bulk Bags1

25kg Bags

$1000.00

$25.00

$1100.00

$27.50

EPR  indicates End Point Royalties apply      |         indicates Plant Breeders Rights apply      |     1 Bags - Add $75/mt for 25kg bags

2021 Chickpeas, Oats, Faba Bean 
& Dual Purpose Wheat Seed 
P R I C E  L I S T  & T E R M S

PB Agrifood   60 Industrial Avenue Toowoomba  QLD  4350       

  07 4633 5555       07 4633 5558     admin@pbagrifood.com.au

For further information or to place an order please contact 

David Ridgway -    0428 717 207      

  orders@pbagrifood.com.au

www.pbagrifood.com.au

Order & Returns Policy
•	 All orders are firm commitments.  No minimum 

quantities.

Payment Terms
•	 Wholesale  –  30 days from date of dispatch

Prices
•	 Per MT Ex Store Toowoomba – Unpickled

Treatment
•	 Chickpeas:  Thiram (rate 2.0 l/mt)

•	 Oats - untreated

•	 Other treatments are available on request - POA

•	 Seed treatment needs at least 7 days notice

•	 Germination Certificates are provided on request

•	 Prices are subject to change without notice

PRICE LIST    |    EFFECTIVE 26 FEBRUARY 2021


